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Heerenveen e.o.

Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

Naam

W. Beerda
Lusanne Stuurman
C. Jonker
W.Potijk

P.W. Hoekstra
Douwe Visser

W. Bergsma
Maud & Dian

W. van den Berg
DC Eastwei 4
Silvius

Totpnt

2936.
2930.
2709.
1987.
1829.
972.
957.
850.
836.
826.
784.
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Groep B

Kampioenschap Aangewezen

Naam

Lusanne Stuurman
W. Beerda

C. Jonker
W.Potijk

P.W. Hoekstra
Maud & Dian

W. van den Berg
Silvius

DC Eastwei 4

Totpnt

2930.
2886.
1805.
1796.
913.
850.
801.
784.
767.
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